Thomas Research Products ● 11548 Smith Drive ● Huntley, Illinois 60142 ● Phone: 847-515-3057● Fax: 847-515-3047 ● www.thomasresearchproducts.com
Constant Voltage Versions - Product Specifications
Model Number
Output
constant
voltage
Output
current (max.)
Voltage
accuracy
Output
power
Max.
efficiency
LED30W-85  85 VDC 350 mA +/-5% 30W 88%
LED30W-75 75 VDC 400 mA +/-5% 30W 87%
LED30W-66 66 VDC 450 mA +/-5% 30W 87%
LED30W-42 42 VDC 700 mA +/-5% 30W 87%
LED30W-36 36 VDC 830 mA +/-5% 30W 86%
LED30W-24 24 VDC 1250 mA +/-5% 30W 85%
LED30W-18 18 VDC 1660 mA +/-5% 30W 85%
LED30W-12 12 VDC 2500 mA +/-5% 30W 84%
Constant Current Versions - Product Specifications
Model Number
Output
voltage
range
Output
constant
current
Current
accuracy
Output
power
Max.
efficiency
LED30W-85-C0350 28-85 VDC 350 mA +/-3% 30W 88%
LED30W-75-C0400 25-75 VDC 400 mA +/-3% 30W 87%
LED30W-66-C0450 22-66  VDC 450 mA +/-3% 30W 87%
LED30W-42-C0700 14-42 VDC 700 mA +/-3% 30W 87%
LED30W-36-C0830 12-36 VDC 830 mA +/-3% 30W 87%
LED30W-24-C1250 8-24 VDC 1250 mA +/-3% 30W 86%
LED30W-18-C1660 6-18 VDC 1660 mA +/-3% 30W 85%
LED30W-12-C2500 4-12 VDC 2500 mA +/-3% 30W 85%
08-23-10
LED-30W Series
Switch Mode LED Drivers
Constant Current & Constant Voltage with Isolation